Registrations

29-Mar-25
Club TL  F/name S/name Date of Reg'n Team Regst/Crt Reg'n
Cadder
Mr  Mike Bradley 03/10/2024
Mr  Richard Bradley 03/10/2024
Mr  Alastair Campbell 03/10/2024
Mr  Euan Campbell 03/10/2024
Mr  Matthew Carder 03/10/2024
Mr  Guan-an Chen 03/10/2024
Mr  Alex Chudic 03/10/2024
Mr  Aiden Delaney 03/10/2024
Mr Neil Grant 03/10/2024
Mr  Gavin Henderson 03/10/2024
Mr  Duncan Hooper 03/10/2024
Mr  Alex Jay 17/11/2024
Mr  Tan Jeansean 03/10/2024
Mr  Jordan Lau 03/10/2024
Mr  Ewan Mathieson 03/10/2024
Mr  lan McKenzie 03/10/2024
Mr  Cian Mullen 09/10/2024
Mr  Josh Neil 03/10/2024
Mr  Jonathon Paris 03/10/2024
Mr  Jack Stevenson 03/10/2024
Mr  Kenneth Wilson 03/10/2024
Mr  Craig Zycinski 03/10/2024
Club Total 22
Cairns (Doubles Only)
Mr  lan Abernethy 05/10/2024
Mr  Joel Augustine 14/02/2025 Crt Reg 14/2/25
Mr  Heiko Buxel 01/12/2024
Mr  Roel Delorias 05/10/2024
Mr  Stephen German 05/10/2024 1stD
Mr  Gregg Gillan 05/10/2024
Mr  Eric Gordon 05/10/2024
Mr  William Henry 05/10/2024
Mr  Glen Johnston 05/10/2024
Mr  Michael Johnston 05/10/2024
Mr  David Longhurst 05/10/2024
Mr  Stephen MacLuskie 06/10/2024 Crt Reg 6/10/24
Mr  Andy Muirhead 05/10/2024
Mr  Kumar Nagendra 05/10/2024 1stD
Mr  Cenation Ng Li Yee 19/10/2024
Mr  Stephen Ross 05/10/2024 1stD
Mr  Eko Siphraua Sijabat 23/10/2024
Mr  Alastair Thomson 05/10/2024 1stD
Mr  Liam Young 01/12/2024
Mrs Deborah Jones 05/10/2024
Mrs Lynne Miller 05/10/2024
Ms  Dorothy Jim 05/10/2024
Club Total 44
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Club TL  F/name S/name Date of Reg'n Team Regst/Crt Reg'n

County B C

Mr  Gavin Blyth 27/09/2024

Mr  Ross Campbell 27/09/2024

Mr  Lewis Coghill 27/09/2024 1stD
Mr  Jordan Edgar 27/09/2024

Mr  Michael Evans 27/09/2024

Mr  Lewis Gallacher 27/09/2024 1stD
Mr  Lloyd Holland 08/11/2024

Mr  Calum Hooper 27/09/2024

Mr  Josh McKay 08/11/2024

Mr  Miles Milner 27/09/2024

Mr Mohammed Naeem 27/09/2024

Mr  Martin Rourke 27/09/2024

Mr  Pratyush Singh 27/09/2024

Mr  Ewan Stewart 27/09/2024

Mr  Steven Stewart 27/09/2024 1stD
Mr  Josh Taylor 27/09/2024 1stD
Mr  Wei (Zac) Wong Zheng 23/12/2024

Mrs  Aileen Tavers 27/09/2024

Mrs Carolyn Young 17/02/2025 Crt Reg 17/2/25
Ms  Jody Barral 27/09/2024

Ms  Lynne Campbell 27/09/2024

Ms Emma Donald 27/09/2024

Ms  Maria Leith 21/10/2024

Ms  Adele Leroy 27/09/2024

Ms  Francis McLure 27/09/2024

Ms  Holly Newal 27/09/2024

Ms  Pranavi Singh 27/09/2024

Ms Lorna Stafford 27/09/2024

Ms  Katie Stewart 27/09/2024

Ms  Tony Woods 27/09/2024

Club Total 74
County B C (Doubles Only)
Mrs  Jill Smith 27/09/2024
Club Total 75
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Club

Govan Old

Govan Old (Mixed Only)

Lady Octavia B C

TL  F/name S/name
Mr  Sameer Aamir
Mr  Gareth Allan
Mr  Adam Berdis
Mr  Amitabh Bhattacharjee
Mr  Shinyi Breslin
Mr  Vincent Cheung
Mr  Lucas Chin
Mr Michael Dorans
Mr  David Gallacher
Mr  Gavin Haddow
Mr  Alan Houston
Mr  Kenny Ipp
Mr  Colin Jackson
Mr  Theo Johnston
Mr  Rajdeep Katamreddy
Mr  Akil Kuhan
Mr  Angus Meldrum
Mr  Kiran Pamidimarry
Mr  Prashanth Ramu
Mr  Shuvam Sarkar
Mr  Avinash Shaji
Mr  Finlay Sheriff
Mr  Fraser Sheriff
Mr  Jia Shyang
Mr  Ken Teh
Mr  Rohiit Teja
Mr  Ram Thayumanasmy
Mrs Laura Muir
Ms  Loraine Bennett
Ms Ann Callaghan
Ms  Maria Coronado Moral
Ms  Debbie Craig
Ms  Carol Crawford
Ms  Myrna Crooks
Ms  Amanda Currie
Ms  Julie Dunlop
Ms  Betty Lau
Ms  Amanda Li
Ms  June Liant
Ms Carla MacKenzie
Ms  Elisabeth McAuley
Ms lona Muir
Club Total 117
Mrs Jill Smith
Club Total 118
Miss Jessica McAleese
Miss Kathryn McArthur
Miss Cara Wallace
Mr  Owen Capmbell
Mr  Jamie Clancy
Mr  John Denyer
Mr  Fraser Gourlay
Mr  Craig Lindsay
Mr  Alexander McArthur
Mr  Kirk McArthur
Mr  Kyle McCleary
Mr  Connor McGrath
Mr  William Stirling
Mr  Hanran Wu
Ms  Jennifer Witherow
Club Total 133

Date of Reg'n

14/10/2024
14/10/2024
05/11/2024
20/10/2024
14/10/2024
14/10/2024
13/12/2024
14/10/2024
14/10/2024
14/10/2024
14/10/2024
10/01/2025
16/12/2024
14/10/2024
14/10/2024
09/01/2025
14/10/2024
24/10/2024
14/10/2024
14/10/2024
13/01/2025
14/10/2024
14/10/2024
14/10/2024
14/10/2024
14/10/2024
14/10/2024
14/10/2024
10/03/2025
14/10/2024
14/10/2024
14/10/2024
14/10/2024
14/10/2024
14/10/2024
14/10/2024
14/10/2024
14/10/2024
16/01/2025
14/10/2024
14/10/2024
14/10/2024

14/10/2024

19/09/2024
19/09/2024
19/09/2024
19/09/2024
19/09/2024
19/09/2024
19/09/2024
19/09/2024
19/09/2024
19/09/2024
19/09/2024
19/09/2024
19/09/2024
19/09/2024
04/11/2024
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Team Regst/Crt Reg'n

Crt Reg 13/12/24

1stD

1st M 1st D

1st D
1st D
1stM

Crt Reg 10/3/25

IstM

IstM



Club TL  F/name S/name Date of Reg'n Team Regst/Crt Reg'n

Langside B C
Mr  Salim Ben Boudinar 09/10/2024
Mr  Stephen Brennan 09/10/2024
Mr  Graeme Cunningham 09/10/2024
Mr  Graeme Ferrante 27/01/2025
Mr  Keegan Friel 09/10/2024
Mr  Luke Gillespie 27/01/2025
Mr  Martin Greig 09/10/2024
Mr  Stephen Hendry 09/10/2024
Mr  Daniel Johnson 09/10/2024
Mr  Kevin Jordan 09/10/2024
Mr  Colin Knox 09/10/2024
Mr  Mathias Kupiec 09/10/2024
Mr  Callum MacMillan 09/10/2024
Mr  Alan Martin 09/10/2024
Mr  Alfie Martin 12/11/2024
Mr  Conor McAlpine 12/11/2024
Mr  Jack Riddell 09/10/2024
Mrs  Linzi Greig 09/10/2024
Ms Emma Campbell 09/10/2024
Ms Emma Cook 06/11/2024
Ms  Rebecca Dobbin 09/10/2024
Ms  Nicole Fotheringham 09/10/2024
Ms Zara Kirkwood 06/11/2024
Ms  Claire Rae 09/10/2024
Ms  Ali Shearer 09/10/2024
Ms  Laura Strain 09/10/2024
Club Total 159
Langside B C (Mixed Only)
Mr  David Fotheringham 09/10/2024
Mr  Callum Ronaldson 12/11/2024
Mr  Taylor Stewart 09/10/2024
Mr  Michael Wylie 09/10/2024
Ms Pamela Hodge 27/01/2025
Ms Ella Mitchell 09/10/2024
Ms  Carys Wylie 09/10/2024
Club Total 166
Newton Mearns
Mr  Warren Anderson 25/09/2024
Mr  Neil Armstrong 30/01/2025
Mr  Ricky Bhatti 25/09/2024
Mr  Mark Bird 30/01/2025
Mr  Douglas Buchan 25/09/2024
Mr  Andrew Campbell 22/11/2024
Mr  Gordon Dallas 25/09/2024
Mr  Declan Doyle 25/09/2024 1stD
Mr  Liam Doyle 25/09/2024 1stD
Mr  Anwar Fazil 25/09/2024
Mr  Kenny Fergusson 25/09/2024
Mr  David Fotheringham 25/09/2024
Mr  Alan Grimley 30/01/2025
Mr  Ansh Kiran 25/09/2024
Mr  David Loudon 25/09/2024
Mr  Ross Loudon 31/10/2024
Mr  David Mair 25/09/2024
Mr  Ross Marscheider 25/09/2024
Mr  Neil McLeod 25/09/2024 1stD
Mr  Jack Neilson 25/09/2024
Mr  Mukesh Poddar 25/09/2024
Mr  Danny Smith 25/09/2024 1stD
Mr  Richard Smith 25/09/2024
Mr  Taylor Stewart 25/09/2024
Mr  Parsanna Venkatesan 25/09/2024
Mr  Michael Wylie 25/09/2024
Mr  Chao Xu 25/09/2024
Mrs Lauren Munday 25/09/2024
Ms Ella Mitchell 25/09/2024
Ms  Carol Nicol 25/09/2024
Ms  Carys Wylie 25/09/2024
Club Total 197
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Club TL

Smash Hits Glasgow
Dr
Dr

Springfield Cambridge (Mixed Only)

Ms

F/name S/name
Kat Campbell
Viswanath Jayasankar
Paul O'Keene
Ben Parkin
Amith Sitram
Jeraldine Camilo
Amy Green
Meghana Lakkapragada
Jessica McClure
Lucija Zilic
Vivek Arora
Ewan Bacon
Gary Brabender
James Darling
Babar Ghaffar
Colin Graham
Ameer Haider Ali
Shaun Kennedy
Blair Ketteringham
Aamir Khan
Madhu Krishnan
Lorde Lim
Finlay MacPherson
Colin Muir
Phil Ross
David Scott
Kunal Sulunkhe
Edward Tsang
Cledwyn Viegas
Akash Vinayagam
Andre Wasmer Miguel
Tyler Williams
Cheuk (Tayden Yin Yuen
Mellissa Carstens
Alison Firth
Kritika Pandey
lliyana Samardzhieva
Jen Aguilar
Christina Greig
Gail Kane
Katrina Kirkpatrick
Rimi Sakar

Club Total 239
Renz Cruz
Chris Eynon
Ross Geddes
Andy Grant
Frazer McCulloch
Neil Munro
Allan Patterson
Jack Ramsay
Murray Sergeant
Lewis Smith
Karen Macdonald
Kerry Sneddon
Susan Jalicy
Rachel Mathers
Lauren Smith

Club Total 254
Dorothy Jim

Club Total 255

Date of Reg'n

24/06/2024
24/06/2024
24/06/2024
24/06/2024
24/06/2024
24/06/2024
09/10/2024
24/06/2024
24/06/2024
24/06/2024
24/06/2024
24/06/2024
24/06/2024
24/06/2024
24/06/2024
24/06/2024
24/06/2024
24/06/2024
20/03/2025
24/06/2024
24/06/2024
24/06/2024
24/06/2024
24/06/2024
24/06/2024
01/11/2024
24/06/2024
24/06/2024
24/06/2024
19/11/2024
16/03/2025
24/06/2024
24/06/2024
24/06/2024
24/06/2024
24/06/2024
24/06/2024
24/06/2024
24/06/2024
24/06/2024
08/11/2024
24/06/2024

20/10/2024
16/02/2025
20/10/2024
20/10/2024
20/10/2024
31/01/2025
20/10/2024
20/10/2024
20/10/2024
20/10/2024
20/10/2024
02/12/2024
20/10/2024
24/03/2025
28/10/2024

20/10/2024
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1stM & 1st D

1stD

IstM & 1st D

1stM & 1st D

IstM

Crt Reg 16/2/25

Crt Reg 24/3/25



Club TL

Strathclyde B C

Uddingston B C (Doubles Only)

F/name S/name
Ben Agnew
Martin Cameron
Kenneth Cheung
Cameron Clark
Bruce Crawford
Carl David
Ross Dick
Jordan Duffy
Robert Dunn
Chris Harrison
Sam Hume
Findlay Jack
Ziao Karamat
Evan Kenny
James Leggate
Douglas Matthews
Anthony McGuire
Michael McGuire
Jordan Phillip
Darren Reid
Danny Robson
Jordan Shannon
Callum Smith
Jeff Thomas
William Tong
Keith Turnbull
Anthony Waring
Matthew Waring
Kirsten Berry
Lana Campbell
Katrina Chan
Natasha Coyle
Amy Craig
Lesley Cran
Sophie Ford
Ella Haime
Jennifer Lafferty
Emma Reid
Rachel Sudgen
Rachel Wedlock
Hazel Whyte
Gillian Williamson

Club Total
Gary Buckley
Mark Crighton
Cameron Dean
Cameron Dunsmore
lain Dunsmore
Andrew Gallagher
Rae Henderson
Sebastion Janicki
Sam Lyon
Stuart McLellan
Euan Murray
John Qua
Calum Ronaldson
Paul Rossi
David Woolacott
Peter Young
Pamela Hodge

Club Total

297

314

Date of Reg'n

29/01/2025
09/10/2024
09/08/2024
09/10/2024
09/10/2024
09/10/2024
09/08/2024
09/10/2024
03/03/2025
12/10/2024
09/08/2024
09/08/2024
06/01/2025
17/10/2024
09/08/2024
09/10/2024
09/08/2024
09/08/2024
09/08/2024
09/08/2024
09/08/2024
29/01/2025
09/08/2024
29/01/2025
09/10/2024
09/08/2024
09/08/2024
09/08/2024
09/08/2024
09/08/2024
09/08/2024
09/08/2024
09/08/2024
09/10/2024
09/08/2024
09/08/2024
09/08/2024
29/01/2025
09/08/2024
09/08/2024
09/10/2024
09/08/2024

04/10/2024
04/10/2024
04/10/2024
27/02/2025
11/12/2024
04/10/2024
04/10/2024
04/10/2024
07/10/2024
04/10/2024
04/10/2024
04/10/2024
04/10/2024
04/10/2024
07/10/2024
04/10/2024
04/10/2024
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Team Regst/Crt Reg'n

Crt Reg 3/3/25
1stD

Crt Reg 6/1/25

1st D
1stD

1stD

Crt Reg 27/2/25



